
2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 5 CANEPA Paolo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'11.24
2 3 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.28
3 7 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.58
4 6 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'13.63
5 2 MULTARI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'14.62
6 1 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.81
7 8 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'19.27

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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Serie 2
1 5 PEDRAZZI Samuele 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.89
2 4 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.20
3 6 SIVIERO Davide 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'15.65
4 3 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.78
5 8 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.93
6 1 ZOLEZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'18.45

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd SQ
Falsa partenza

2 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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Serie 3
1 4 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.51
2 6 FERRARIS Lorenzo 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'20.59
3 5 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'20.87
4 3 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.42
5 7 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'24.78
6 2 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.04
7 1 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.95
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2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 CANEPA Paolo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'11.24
2 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'11.28
3 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'12.58
4 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'13.63
5 PEDRAZZI Samuele 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'13.89
6 MULTARI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'14.62
7 ZANARDI Nicolo' 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'14.81
8 FALIVENE Alessandro 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.20
9 RIZZO Paolo 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'15.51

10 SIVIERO Davide 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'15.65
11 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'15.78
12 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'17.93
13 ZOLEZZI Francesco 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'18.45
14 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'19.27
15 FERRARIS Lorenzo 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'20.59
16 TRAVERSO Giorgio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'20.87
17 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'21.42
18 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'24.78
19 GARGANO Gabriele 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 1'25.04
20 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'28.95

NON CLASSIFICATI

BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd SQ
Falsa partenza

FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
BUMBICA Andrea 1993 ITA Andrea Doria NP
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